675196 00K COUNTY. fLLiNG: S-»cd‘mz,.( dftzen

REGCCRTER CF DVEDS

FILED 7 Bhijz
TRUST DEED 18 DEC 15 Py 1250 26085846 //ﬁ’i‘
©608584¢
26 Ié} 38? cTve 7 THEABO‘:/E‘SPACE FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

19 81 ,between

F

l THIS INDENTURE, made December 11,
JOSE BET ANCOURT, divorced and not since remarried,

nerrin referred to as “Mortgagors,” and CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY, an lllinois corporation doing business in

Chicogo. Minois, herein referred to as TRUSTEE, witnesseth:
THAT, WE EREAS the Mortgagors are justly indebied to the legai holders of the Instalment Note hereinafier described, said

legal houer ar holders being herein referred to as Holders of the Note, in the principal sum of

! ONE/HUNDRED THOUSAND {$100,000.00) Dollars
! evidenced by on’ crcain Instalment Note of the Mortgagors of even date herewith, made payable to THE ORDER OF
BEARER

and delivered, in and “w wiicn said Note the Mortgagors promise o pay the said principal sum and interest
from  December 12, ‘1987 on the balance of principal remaining from time to time unpaid at the rate ¥

RIDER
’ E75196
* and in monthly installments Z-~c principal and interest as follows: i
ducing the period from and after Teczmber r2, 1981, and to and including
December 12, 1986, including principal and.ipterest at the rate of 12 percent per

annum on the balance of principal remaining/zrom time to time unpaid, the sum

of $1,028.62 or more, on January 12, 1982, aril $1,022.52 or more, on the rath

~

day of each month thereafter to and including December /12, 1986; and payable
thereafter during ther period from and after December 12,1086 and December
12, 1991, in monthly installments including principal and inteze t ac the rate of
13 per cent per annum on the balance of principal then and therealter remaining
from time to time unpaid, the sum of $1,701.48 or more on January tz,l'giiv,

and $1,101.48 or more on the 12th day of each month thereafter to and inciuding

- 9858092

December 12, 1991; and payable thercafter during the period from and afte:
December 12, 1991, and to and including December 12, 1996, in monthly i
installments including principal and interest at the rate of 14 per cent per annum i
on the balance of principal then and thereafter remaining from time to time

i[

unpaid, the sum of $1,169.11 or more on January 12, 1992, and $1,160.11 or more ' ,
on the 12th day ol cach month thereafter to and including December 12, 1996; |
I

|

and payable thereafter during the period from and after December 12, 1996, and FC}-J_

to and including December 12, 2010, in monthly installments including principal =

and interest at the rate of ¥5 per cent per annum on the balance of principal s

then and thereafter rerﬁaining from time to time unpaid, the sum of $1,228.67 \rcé)g
or mote on January 12, 1997, and $1,228.67 or more on the 12th day of each ‘

month thereafter, to and including November 12, 2010, and a final payment of

$1,225.58 on Decemper 12, 2010, if not sooner paid.




sk 0

Y6t g

€T Lo

ReReeo 2t To
eSerpnon

coRR
0

AT
el

»

ceripes e da sl n okuciaarpeiacinoh Mk otk andelaws

i g T

SEE RIP:n ATTACHED
R RN R FFRIH R R R R RTIRHEY AFHE RN RHH w2 25 % Dolars prmorecan showx rwex e dane
BERFRRR AR ERR G IR RFFRPE RS RA RS HFRHIN SR AR R E RIS K R e e e v 20 BRUAR R %
e BV T T e e S g o ve ety i ot s Rntbyxpaid picthakthedinak rayrmont oL prasipil
FATHE R A0 Akt airekx o idaes sonk ek x ko4 leg ol ek ke x s xxxxs All such payments on
account of the indebtedness evidenced by said note to be first vprled. to nterest on the unpaid principal balance and the
remainder to principal; provided that the principal of each instalm:nt valess paid when due shall bear interest at the rate
of 14 per annum, and all of said principal and interest %eirg made payable at such banking house or trust
company in Chicago, 1ltinois, &s tae holders of the note may, from time to time,

in writing appoint, and in absence of such appeintment, then at the office=!” gy

in said City,

NOW, THEREFORE, the Mortgagors to sccure the payment of the said principal sum of money 2.4 said interest in acvordance with the
terms, provisions and limitations of this trust deed, and the performance of the covenants and agizer.ents herein contained, by the Martgagors
to be performed, and also in consideration of the sum of Que Dollar in hand paid, the receipt wiierr 1 1 hereby acknowledged, do by these
presents CONVEY and WARRANT unto the Trustee, its successors and assigns, the following describe | koo, Estate and all of their estate, righl,
title gnd_ interest thercin, situate, lying and  being in  the City of Chibapd COUNTY aF
ook AND STATE OF ILLINOIS, to wit: s

TLLE MARCUS

Lots 24 and 52 in Block 1 in Hindman's 1st addition to West Ravenswood,
being a subdivision to South 1/2 of the South half of the East 6o licres of
the South West 1/4 of Section 11, Township 40 MNorth, Range 13, East of-che
Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Minois.

This is a part payment purchase money Trust Deed and is given for a businiss

purpose as defined in Chapter 74 of the lllinois Revised Statutes, 1977 as anierded {In
Statute),

RIDER

No sale, assignment or transfer of any right, title or interest in and to the
property described in the attached Trust Deed which secures the payment of this
note, or in any portion of such property, and no Articles of Agreement for
Warranty Deed shall be made or entered into for the sale of said property,
without the permission or consent of the Trustee named in said Trust Deed, or
of the holder or holders of this note first had and obtained, and in default
thereof, then at the option of said Trustee or said note holder or holders, the
then unpaid principal balance of said note and any advances made thereunder or
under said Trust Deed securing the payment of said note, togethér: with interest
thercon, shall at once become due and payable.

Mortgagor shall make monthly deposits with the holder or holders of said
note of sums estimated to be equivalent to one-twelfth of the annual real estate
taxes and also equal to one-twelfth of the annual premiums for fire and extended
coverage insurance. .

9HSSH092

91858092

terest

B¢ £9] 92




UNOFFICIAL COPY  —

TR
e

LI
‘-
i
L0
-

vr
ry

which, with the property hercinafter described, is referred 10 hercin as the “*premiscs,”

TOGETHER with all imp ixtures, and app s thercto b ing, and all renus, issues and profits
thereol” for so Jong and during ofl such times as Mortgagors may be entitled thereto (which are pledged primarily and on a parity with said real
cstate and not secondarily) and all apparatus, equipment or articles now or hercafter therein or thereon used to supply heat, gas, aic
conditioning, watcr, light, power, refrigeration (whether single units or centrally controlled), and ventilation, including (without restricling the
forcgoing), screens, window shades, storm doors and windows, floor coverings, inador beds, awnings, stoves and water heaters. All of the
Toregoing are declared 1o be a part of said real estate whether physically attached thereto or not, and it is agreed that all similar apparatus,
cquipn;r.‘m or articles hereafter placed in the premises by the mottgagors or their successors or assigns shall be considered as constituring part of
the real estate,

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the premises unto the said Trustee, its successars and assigns, forever, for the purposes, and upon the uses and
trusts herein set forth, free from all rights and benefits under and by virtue of the Homestead Exempiion Laws of the State of Ilinois, which
said rights and benefits the Mortgagors do hereby expressly releasc and waive.

This trust deed consists of two pages. The covenants, conditions and provisions appearing on page 2 (the reverse side of
this trust deed) are incorporated herein by reference and are a part hereof and shall be binding on the mortgagors, their heirs,
successors and assigns. " 4

WITNESS the hand and seal

of Mortgagors the day_and yepr first aW
——Fhis—instroment—prepared—ty———" SFA | ZX@W { M [SEAL )
DAVID BRANDWEIN (staL) sEAL |
-_Dearbotn_St., Chicapo,

A A
STATE OF ILLINOIS, E 1, ALY N\ AN T E b
sS.

28¢ €91 9¢

-~

9LRSHOIS

a Notary Public in and for and tesiding in said County, in the Siate aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY

County of __Cook THAT i dnot——since-remareied- B |
n " - . {
who _]S personally known to me to be the samie person whose name_____ IS subscribed to the . ) .
foregoing instrument, appeared belore me  this day in  person and  acknowledged  that .
X signed, scaled and deli d the said I as has fiee and
: " voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein sct forth. "
Given under my hand and Notagial Seal this ___dayof 1981 .

l , B‘. Pt ' ‘ 1) f Uﬂh\- Notary Public
“<Hgtaria] Sedl ¢ -
’VinrrpLaq_ﬂ'ﬁu;t Deed — indlvidual Mortgagor — Secures One Instalment Note with Intersst Included in Paymant.
R.11/75 - Page 1




-

|

STATE OF ILLINOIS, 1 DAVID BRANDWEIN _
. a Notary Public inand for and residins i jd Coynty, in the Sigte afm&ﬁaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY
Coumyor _COOK | Sy PSSR BETANEORIRY, a1 aedd - a
not._since remarried
who LS _ personally known to me to be the same person S whose name _ 15 subscribed 1o the
foregoing instrument, appeared belose me this day in  person apd | acknawledged  that
ey he : . L fnis
ey T signed, seafed and the said as frec and
ol t, for the uscs and purpases therein set forth,
S By nen forie e and pup 16th February 82
w? % 3Given under my hand and Notariat Seal this day of w__ .
P '
= e
S A fc\.ﬂolnry Public
Norarial 5 . ot R ".':r.
Farm 807 7rust Deed+={nglvidual Mortsagor — Secures One Instalment Note with Interest Included in Payment.
R, 11778 TrAT e R Page 1
——
,,,‘_’_,‘;J'; . /,::J. o
'[?"f : (_%‘a{rfy

RICORGER OF 5zEns

16163357

B 191 92




~a-

—~t

-———

i

—

Page 2
THE COVENANTS, CONIITIONS AND PROVISIONS REFERRED TO ON PAGE | (THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS TRUST DEED):

1. Morigagors shall (a) prompely repaic, restore or zebuild any buildings or improvements now or hereafter on the premises which may
become damaged or be destroyed; (b) keep said premises in pood condition and repair, without wasie, and free from mechanic’s or other liens
or claims for licn not expressly subordinated to the lien hereof; (c) pay when due any indebtedness which moy be sceured by a fien or charge on
the premises superior to the licn hereof, and upon request exhibit sptisfactory evidence of the discharge of such prior lien 1o Trusiee or 1o
holders of the note; (d) complete within o reasonsble time any building or buildings now or at any time in process of erection upon said
premises; (¢} comply with all requirements of law or municipal ordinances with respect 1o the premises and the use thereof; () make no
material alterations in said premises except as required by law or municipal ordinance.

2. Mortgagors shall pay before any pepalty atiaches all general taxes, and shall pay special 1axes, special assessments, water charpes, sewer
service charpes, and other charges against the premises when due, and shall, ypon written request, furaish to Trustee or Lo holders of the note
duplicaie reecipts therefor. To prevent default hereunder Mortgagors shall pay in full under prosest, in the manner provided by statute, any tax
or assessment which Mortgagors may desire to contest,

3. Mortgagars shall keep alt buildinas and improvements now or hereafier situated on said premises insured against loss or damage by fire,
lightning or windstorm tand flood damage, where the lender is required by lawv to have jts loan so insured) under policies providing for payment
by the insurance companies of moneys sufficient cither to pay the cost of replacing or repairing the samce or 1o pay in full the indebiedness
secured hereby, all in companies satisfactory 1o the holders of the note, under insurance policies payable, in case of loss or damage. to Trustee
for the benefit of the holders of the note, such rights to be evidenced by the standird morigage clause 1o be aitached 1o cach policy, and shal] .
deliver ail policies, including addirional and encwal policies, to holders of the note, and in case of insurance about 10 expire, shall deliver -
rencwal policies not less than ten days prior 1o the fespective dates of expiration.

4‘. In cose of dcfuuit'lhcrcin. Trustee or the haolders of the note may, but necd not, make any payment of perform any act hercinbefore
required of Mortgagors in any form and manner deemed expedicny, and may, but need not, make full or partial payments of principal or
in‘erest on prior encumbrances, if any, and purchase, discharpe, compromise ar settie any tzx lien or other prior lien or title or claim thereof, or
r.dem from any tax sale or forfeiture affecting said premises or contest any tax or assessment. All moneys paid for any of the purposes herein

<uthe fized and all expenses paid o7 incurred in conncetion therewith, incleding attomey®s [ees, and any other moneys advanced by Trustee o5
the welders of the note to protect the mortgaged premises and the liea hercof, plus reasenable compensation to Truswee for cach matier
conc . g which action herein authorized may be taken, shall be so much additional ind d hereby and shall become
i <y due and payable without notice and with interest thercon at a rate equivalent 1o the post maturity rate sci forth in the note

imu
E rz this wust deed, if any, otherwise the prematurily roie set forth thercin. Inaction of Trusice or holders of the note shall never be
considera’ as Lwaiver of any right accruing to them on account of any default hercunder on the part of Mortgagors.

5. The “rust e ar the holders of the pote hereby secured making any payment hereby authaorized relating to taxes or assessments, may do
s accar’.ny to »=2 bili, statement or estimate pracured from the appsopriate public office withoul inquiry into the accuracy of such bill,
stalement or est’a.ate or into the validity of any tax, assessment, sale, forfeiture, tax lien or title or claim thercof.

6. Mortgagos snallway cach item of indebted herein ioned, both principal and interest, when due according 1o the terms hereof.
At the option ol t¥: ho'ders of the note, and without notice lo Mortgagors, all unpaid indebiedness secured by this Trust Deed shall,
nolwithstanding anythir. in the note or in this Trust Deed to the conttary, b due and payable (1) i di: in the case of defzult in
making payment ef ai'v in.talment of Frincipal or interest on the note, or (b) when defzult shall occur and continue for thiee days in the .
performance of any other 7 »ccment of the Morigagors herein contained. R

7. When the indeblegness hercby secured shall become due whether by acecleration or otherwise, halders of the pote or Trustee shalf have B.i
the right 10 foreclose the lien he'cot. In any suit to foreclose the lien hercof, there shall be allowed and included as additional indebiedness in
the decree for sale all expenditu. es ar d o+ p=nses which may be paid or incureed by or on behalf of Trustee or holders of the note for attorneys® @
fees, Trustee's fees, appraiser’s fecs, orilays for documentary and expert ¢vidence, stenographers’ charges, publication costs and costs (which
may be estimated a$ to items to be Cxpended after entry of the decree) of procuring all such abstracts of title, title searches and examinations,
tille insurunce policics, Tarrens certificater and cimilar data and assurances with tespeet to title as Trustee or holders of the nate may deem 1o
be reasonzbly necessary either to prosecu ¢ such suit or to evidence to bidders at any sale which muy be had pursuant lo such decree the trug,
condition of the title 10 or the value of th: premises. All expenditures #nd expenses of the nature in this paragraplh mentioncd shall become so -,
wuch additional indebtedness secured hereby ar s inmediately duc and payable, with interest thercon at 1 mie equivalent to the post maturity
rate set forth in the note securing this trust decd, i anv, otherwise the prematurity rate set forth therein, when paid or incurred by Trustee or
helders of the note in connection with (a) any pruce.diny, including probate and bankruptcy procecdings, to which cither of them shal! bea
party, elther as plaindiff, claimant or defendant, by (case s o this trust deed or any indebtedness herehy secured; or (b) preparations for the,
commengement of any suit for the foreclosure heyeo D af’er accrual of such ight to foreclose whether or ner actualiy commenced: or {c),
prep ions for the d of any th d suit ordpr ceeding which might affect the premises or the securtity hercol, whether or not-
aciually commenced. =

8. The proceeds of any foreclosure sale of the premises shall ¢ disisibuted and applied in tie following order of prierity: First, on account
of all costs zad expenses incident to the foreclosure proceeding , incluying all sueht items 2s are mentioned in the preceding paragraph hercof;
sccond, all other items which under the terms hereof constitute cecured indebtedness additional 1o that evidenced by the nole, with interest
thercon as hercin provided; third, all principal and interest semaining Lnpa‘d on the note; fourth, any overplus to Mortgagors, their heirs, legal
represeniaiives of assigns, as their dahis may appear. -

9. Upon, of at any time after the filing of a Lill Lo foreciose this tiust Leed. the court in which such bill is filed may appoint a receiver of
said premises, Such appoiniment may be made either before or after sal2, wiihout notice. without tegard 10 the solvency or insolveacy of
Mortgagors at the time of application for such receiver and without regard v th Girm value of the premises or whether the same shall be then :
occupicd as a homestead or no1 and the Trustee hereunder may be appointed as sy r2ceiver. Such recciver shall have pawer to collect the -
ents, issues and profits of said premises during the pendency of such foreclosuresuis and, in casc of a sale and a deficicncy, during the full
statmiory period of redemption, whether there be redempiion or not, as well as dusiv 2 any further times when Mortgagors, except for the
intervention of such receiver, would be entitled to collect such reats, issues and profity, 2=4 all other powers which may be necessary or are
usual in sech cases for the protection. [ ion, control, and operiict, of the premises during the whole of said period. The
Court from tithe to time may authorize he receiver {o apply the net income in his hand1n payment in whelc or in part of: (2) The
indebtedness secured hereby, or by any decree foreclosing this trust deed, or any tax, special : ssessmv nt ot other lien which may be or become
superior 1o the lien hereof or of such decree, provided such application is made prior 10 foreclc sure salr, (b) the deficieney in cose of a sale and .

deficicney.
10. No action for the enforcement of the lien or of any provision bercol shall be subject te wny dedznse which would nol be zood and

available to the party interposing same in an action at law upon the role hereby secured.

11. Trustce or the helders of the note shall have the right 1o inspect the premizes at afl reasoucble’diaes and access thereta shali be
permitied for that purpose.

12. Trustee has no duty to_examine the Litle, location, existence or condition of the premises, or ¢ 1 quirs inte the validity of ihe
signatures or the identity, capacity, or authority of the signatories on the noie or trust deed, nor shall Trusiee e oblicated to tecord this trust {
deed or to cxercise any power hierein given unless expressly oblipmed by the terms hercof, nor be liable for any ac s ¢ omissions hereunder.
except in case of its ewn gross negligence or misconduct or that of the agems or emplovees of Trustee, and §1 nay require indemnities
satisfactory 1o it before exercising any power herein given.

13. Trustec shall release this trust deed and the lien thercof by proper instrument upon preseniation of satisfucto’y evidence that all
indebtedness seeured by this trust deed has been fully paid; and Trustee may execute and deliver a release hereof to and | ¢ the r quest of any
person who shall, either before or afier maturity thereof, produce and exhibit to Trusice the note, representing that all nodeb ed - Cas hereby
sccured has been paid, which representarion Trustee may accept as true without inquiry. Where a release is requesied of 2 sucersso™ aostee.
such successor trustec may accept as the genuine note herein described any note which bears an identification number purporting t+ oe nlaced
thercon by a prior trusice hereunder or which conforms in substance with the description herein contained of the pote and whiclk purserts 10
be exceuted by the persons herein designated as the makees thereof; and where the release is requested of the original trustce and iy 2. never
placed its identification number on the note described hescin, it may accept as the penuine noie herein deseribed any note which may o
presented and which conforms in substance with the description herein contained o# the notc and which purports to be exceuted Ly i
persons herein designated as makers thereof.

14. Trustee may Tesign by instrument in writng ficd in the oflice of the Recovder or Registrur of Titles in which this instrument shall have
been recorded or filed. In case of the resignation, inability or refusal 1o ac1 of Trusice, the then Recorder of Deeds of the county in which the
premises are situated shall be Suceessor in Trust. Any in Trust shall have the idential title, powers and awthority as are

herein given Trustec. .

15. This Trust Deed and all provisions hereof, shall extend to and be binding upon Mortgagors und all persons claiming under or through
Mortgagors, and the word “Mortgagors™ when used lercin shall include all such persons and all persons liable for the payment of the
indebtedness of any part thercof, whether or not such persons shall have executed the note or this Trust Deed. The word “note™ when used in
this instrument shall be construed to mean “notes” when mare than one note is used.

16, Before releasing this trust deed, Trustee or successor shall receive for its services a fee as determined by its rate schedule in effect when
the release deed is issucd. Trustee or successor shall be emitled to reasonable compensation for any other act or service performed under any
provisions of this trust deed. The provisions of the “Trust And Trustees Act™ of the State of ineis shall be applicable to this trust deed.

% £9] o

IMPORTANT! Idenrification No. b
FOR TIE PROTECTION OF BOTH THE BORROWER AND CHICAGO TITLE AN UST COMPANY,

LENDER THE INSTALMENT NOTE SECURED BY THIS
TRUST DEED SHOULD BE IDENTIFIED BY CHICAGQ TITLE Trusice,
AND TRUST COMPANY, TRUSTEE, BEFORL TIE TRUST 8y e
DEED IS FILED FOR RECORD. .4:55&/&'" Seerctary/Assi e rTsidTune N
7
—| FOR RECORDER’S INDEX PURPOSES
SERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE

MAIT_I:.‘ T0=1_ JQ’E‘V"J ﬁ Ve C/‘U ::-NEscmmsDPR ERTY HERE
33 47 can Botn G- 1623-20 i fawrence Ave, and -
L ofecare, 74 godot. | ‘g‘?ﬂrﬁgfﬁmﬁceﬁo-ﬁvc.—' f; )
[PXrLACE IN RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NUMBER __- 324 ’ .

RECORDED DOCUMENT | |

e —.

ey

L A———.. ;




